Pipe Fittings and FlangesStainless
ANSI Forged Flanges
ASTM / AS Standards
ASTM Slip On 150 / 300LBS FPFSO
ASTM Blind 150 / 300 / 600LBS FPFBL
ASTM Weld Neck 150 / 300LBS FPFWN
ASTM Socket Weld 150 / 300LBS FPFSW
Table D / E Flanges (AS 2129)  FPFSO/BL
PN 16 / 40 Flanges (EN 1092-1) FPFSO
Waterworks Flanges (AS 4087 / PN16) FPFSO
Standard Grades according ASTM A / ASME SA182, F304/L and F316/L (dual marked and certified), ASME
B16.5, annealed and fully machined, raised face with spiral serrated and smooth finish (125-250 RMS /
3.2-6.3 μm) to MSS SP-6, hardness to NACE MR0175, IC to ASTM A262E and PMI tested. With certificate to
EN10204/3.1
Special Grades according ASTM A182, SAF2205 / F51, SAF2507 / F53, ASME B16.5, annealed and fully
machined, raised face with spiral serrated and smooth finish (125-250 RMS / 3.2-6.3 μm) to MSS SP-
6. Hardness to NACE MR0175, IC to ASTM A262E (G48A for SAF2507) and PMI tested. With certificate to
EN10204/3.1
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
117
Pipe Fittings and FlangesStainless
ANSI Forged Flanges
ASTM / AS Standards
Raised Face Slip On Flanges 150 / 300LB
Product Code Grade Rating Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FPFSO015NBG304L150 G304L 150 015NB (1/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.39
FPFSO020NBG304L150 G304L 150 020NB (3/4") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.56
FPFSO025NBG304L150 G304L 150 025NB (1") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.78
FPFSO040NBG304L150 G304L 150 040NB (1-1/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 1.32
FPFSO050NBG304L150 G304L 150 050NB (2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 2.06
FPFSO065NBG304L150 G304L 150 065NB (2-1/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 3.28
FPFSO080NBG304L150 G304L 150 080NB (3") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 3.85
FPFSO100NBG304L150 G304L 150 100NB (4") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 5.30
FPFSO150NBG304L150 G304L 150 150NB (6") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 7.45
FPFSO200NBG304L150 G304L 150 200NB (8") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 12.10
FPFSO250NBG304L150 G304L 150 250NB (10") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 16.50
FPFSO300NBG304L150 G304L 150 300NB (12") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 26.20
FPFSO400NBG304L150 G304L 150 400NB (16") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G304L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 46.00
FPFSO015NBG316L150 G316L 150 015NB (1/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.39
FPFSO020NBG316L150 G316L 150 020NB (3/4") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.56
FPFSO025NBG316L150 G316L 150 025NB (1") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.78
FPFSO032NBG316L150 G316L 150 032NB (1-1/4") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 1.03
FPFSO040NBG316L150 G316L 150 040NB (1-1/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 1.32
FPFSO050NBG316L150 G316L 150 050NB (2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 2.06
FPFSO065NBG316L150 G316L 150 065NB (2-1/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 3.28
FPFSO080NBG316L150 G316L 150 080NB (3") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 3.85
FPFSO100NBG316L150 G316L 150 100NB (4") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 5.30
FPFSO125NBG316L150 G316L 150 125NB (5") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 6.07
FPFSO150NBG316L150 G316L 150 150NB (6") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 7.45
FPFSO200NBG316L150 G316L 150 200NB (8") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 12.10
FPFSO250NBG316L150 G316L 150 250NB (10") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 16.50
FPFSO300NBG316L150 G316L 150 300NB (12") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 26.20
FPFSO350NBG316L150 G316L 150 350NB (14") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 36.00
FPFSO400NBG316L150 G316L 150 400NB (16") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 46.00
FPFSO450NBG316L150 G316L 150 450NB (18") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 48.90
FPFSO500NBG316L150 G316L 150 500NB (20") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 61.90
FPFSO600NBG316L150 G316L 150 600NB (24") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 86.90
FPFSO015NBG316L300 G316L 300 015NB (1/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 0.64
FPFSO020NBG316L300 G316L 300 020NB (3/4") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 1.12
FPFSO025NBG316L300 G316L 300 025NB (1") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 1.36
FPFSO032NBG316L300 G316L 300 032NB (1-1/4") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 1.80
FPFSO040NBG316L300 G316L 300 040NB (1-1/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 2.49
FPFSO050NBG316L300 G316L 300 050NB (2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 2.87
FPFSO065NBG316L300 G316L 300 065NB (2-1/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 4.40
FPFSO080NBG316L300 G316L 300 080NB (3") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 5.85
FPFSO100NBG316L300 G316L 300 100NB (4") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 9.61
FPFSO150NBG316L300 G316L 300 150NB (6") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 15.60
FPFSO
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Grades: 304L, 316L
Rating: 150, 300LB
Facing: Raised face, smooth finish :
125 - 250 RMS (3.2 - 6.3 µm)
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A182 / ANSI B16.5
Refer to Flange Tables page 126
1181    2
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       P I P E  F I T T I N G S   &  F L A N G E S  V U L C A N . C O
Pipe Fittings and FlangesStainless
ANSI Forged Flanges
ASTM / AS Standards
Raised Face Blind Flanges 150 / 300LB
Product Code Grade Rating Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FPFBL015NBG316L150 G316L 150 015NB (1/2") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.42
FPFBL020NBG316L150 G316L 150 020NB (3/4") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.61
FPFBL025NBG316L150 G316L 150 025NB (1") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.86
FPFBL032NBG316L150 G316L 150 032NB (1-1/4") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 1.30
FPFBL040NBG316L150 G316L 150 040NB (1-1/2") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 1.53
FPFBL050NBG316L150 G316L 150 050NB (2") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 2.42
FPFBL065NBG316L150 G316L 150 065NB (2-1/2") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 3.94
FPFBL080NBG316L150 G316L 150 080NB (3") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 4.10
FPFBL100NBG316L150 G316L 150 100NB (4") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 7.00
FPFBL150NBG316L150 G316L 150 150NB (6") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 11.30
FPFBL200NBG316L150 G316L 150 200NB (8") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 19.60
FPFBL250NBG316L150 G316L 150 250NB (10") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 28.80
FPFBL300NBG316L150 G316L 150 300NB (12") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 43.20
FPFBL350NBG316L150 G316L 150 350NB (14") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 59.00
FPFBL400NBG316L150 G316L 150 400NB (16") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 79.00
FPFBL025NBG316L300 G316L 300 025NB (1") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 1.39
FPFBL040NBG316L300 G316L 300 040NB (1-1/2") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 2.66
FPFBL050NBG316L300 G316L 300 050NB (2") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 3.18
FPFBL065NBG316L300 G316L 300 065NB (2-1/2") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 5.70
FPFBL080NBG316L300 G316L 300 080NB (3") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 6.81
FPFBL100NBG316L300 G316L 300 100NB (4") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 11.50
FPFBL150NBG316L300 G316L 300 150NB (6") RF BLIND FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 20.90
FPFBL
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Grades: 316L
Rating: 150, 300LB
Facing: Raised face, smooth finish :
125 - 250 RMS (3.2 - 6.3 µm)
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification: Acc. to
ASTM A182 / ANSI B16.5
Refer to Flange Tables page 126
119
Pipe Fittings and FlangesStainless
ANSI Forged Flanges
ASTM / AS Standards
Weld Neck Flanges 150 / 300LB
Product Code Grade Rating Schedule Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FPFWN025NBS10G316L150 G316L 150 10S 025NB SCH10 (1") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 1.01
FPFWN040NBS10G316L150 G316L 150 10S 040NB SCH10 (1-1/2") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 1.72
FPFWN050NBS10G316L150 G316L 150 10S 050NB SCH10 (2") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 2.58
FPFWN080NBS10G316L150 G316L 150 10S 080NB SCH10 (3”) WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 4.92
FPFWN100NBS10G316L150 G316L 150 10S 100NB SCH10 (4") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 6.84
FPFWN150NBS10G316L150 G316L 150 10S 150NB SCH10 (6") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 10.64
FPFWN200NBS10G316L150 G316L 150 10S 200NB SCH10 (8") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 18.32
FPFWN015NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.58
FPFWN020NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.83
FPFWN025NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 1.23
FPFWN032NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 032NB SCH40 (1-1/4") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 1.33
FPFWN040NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 1.98
FPFWN050NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 2.80
FPFWN065NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 065NB SCH40 (2-1/2") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 4.52
FPFWN080NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 080NB SCH40 (3") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 5.24
FPFWN100NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 7.30
FPFWN150NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 150NB SCH40 (6") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 10.87
FPFWN200NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 200NB SCH40 (8") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 18.18
FPFWN015NBS40G316L300 G316L 300 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 0.73
FPFWN020NBS40G316L300 G316L 300 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 1.24
FPFWN025NBS40G316L300 G316L 300 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 1.48
FPFWN032NBS40G316L300 G316L 300 40S 032NB SCH40 (1-1/4") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 2.03
FPFWN040NBS40G316L300 G316L 300 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 2.80
FPFWN050NBS40G316L300 G316L 300 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 3.21
FPFWN065NBS40G316L300 G316L 300 40S 065NB SCH40 (2-1/2") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 5.05
FPFWN080NBS40G316L300 G316L 300 40S 080NB SCH40 (3") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 6.70
FPFWN100NBS40G316L300 G316L 300 40S 100NB SCH40 (4") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 10.90
FPFWN150NBS40G316L300 G316L 300 40S 150NB SCH40 (6") WELD NECK FLANGE G316L ANSI300 B16.5 A182 18.90
FPFWN
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
Socket Weld Flanges 150LB
Product Code Grade Rating Schedule Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FPFSW015NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 015NB SCH40 (1/2") SOCKET WELD FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.42
FPFSW020NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 020NB SCH40 (3/4") SOCKET WELD FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.81
FPFSW025NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 025NB SCH40 (1") SOCKET WELD FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 0.81
FPFSW040NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 040NB SCH40 (1-1/2") SOCKET WELD FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 1.36
FPFSW050NBS40G316L150 G316L 150 40S 050NB SCH40 (2") SOCKET WELD FLANGE G316L ANSI150 B16.5 A182 2.10
FPFSW
Grades: 316L
Schedule: 10S, 40S
Rating: 150, 300LB

FPFSO100NBG316LTD G316L D 100NB (4") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129 2.50
FPFSO150NBG316LTDPN16 G316L D 150NB (6") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129 / PN16 AS4087 4.00
FPFSO200NBG316LTD G316L D 200NB (8") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129 5.00
FPFSO250NBG316LTD G316L D 250NB (10") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129 8.70
FPFSO300NBG316LTD G316L D 300NB (12") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129 11.30
FPFSO350NBG316LTD G316L D 350NB (14") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129 19.00
FPFSO400NBG316LTD G316L D 400NB (16") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129 22.30
FPFSO450NBG316LTD G316L D 450NB (18") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129 29.90
FPFSO500NBG316LTD G316L D 500NB (20") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129 40.40
FPFSO015NBG316LTE G316L E 015NB (1/2") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 0.60
FPFSO020NBG316LTE G316L E 020NB (3/4") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 0.70
FPFSO025NBG316LTE G316L E 025NB (1") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 0.90
FPFSO032NBG316LTE G316L E 032NB (1-1/4") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 0.95
FPFSO040NBG316LTE G316L E 040NB (1-1/2") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 1.20
FPFSO050NBG316LTEPN16 G316L E 050NB (2") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 / PN16 AS4087 (11mm) 1.40
FPFSO065NBG316LTEPN16 G316L E 065NB  (2-1/2") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 / PN16 AS4087 (11mm) 1.60
FPFSO080NBG316LTEPN16 G316L E 080NB (3") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 / PN16 AS4087 2.00
FPFSO100NBG316LTE G316L E 100NB (4") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 2.50
FPFSO125NBG316LTE G316L E 125NB (5") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 3.70
FPFSO150NBG316LTE G316L E 150NB (6") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 5.00

FPFBL100NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 100NB (4”) FF BLIND FLANGE G316L PN16 AS4087 3.60
FPFBL125NBG316LTE G316L E 125NB (5") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 5.50
FPFBL125NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 125NB (5”) FF BLIND FLANGE G316L PN16 AS4087 5.50
FPFBL150NBG316LTDPN16 G316L TD / PN16 150NB (6") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TD AS2129 / PN16 AS4087 6.10
FPFBL150NBG316LTE G316L E 150NB (6") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 8.30
FPFBL200NBG316LTD G316L D 200NB (8") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129 8.90
FPFBL200NBG316LTE G316L E 200NB (8") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 12.90
FPFBL200NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 200NB (8”) FF BLIND FLANGE G316L PN16 AS4087 13.00
FPFBL250NBG316LTD G316L D 250NB (10") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129 16.00
FPFBL250NBG316LTE G316L E 250NB (10") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 21.90
FPFBL250NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 250NB (10”) FF BLIND FLANGE G316L PN16 AS4087 19.00
FPFBL300NBG316LTD G316L D 300NB (12") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TABLE D AS2129 23.90
FPFBL300NBG316LTE G316L E 300NB (12") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 31.80
FPFBL300NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 300NB (12”) FF BLIND FLANGE G316L PN16 AS4087 29.00
FPFBL350NBG316LTEPN16 G316L TE / PN16 350NB (14") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TE AS2129 / PN16 AS4087 (30mm) 50.00
FPFBL400NBG316LTEPN16 G316L TE / PN16 400NB (16") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TE AS2129 / PN16 AS4087 (32mm) 61.00
FPFBL450NBG316LTE G316L E 450NB (18") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 86.80
FPFBL450NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 450NB (18”) FF BLIND FLANGE G316L PN16 AS4087 86.00
FPFBL500NBG316LTEPN16 G316L E 500NB (20") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 / PN16 AS4087 115.00
FPFBL600NBG316LTE G316L E 600NB (24") FF BLIND FLANGE G316L TABLE E AS2129 199.00

Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
PN16 / PN40 Flanges (EN 1092-1)
Acc. to EN 1092-1 (Type 1B), ASTM A182 G316L
Raised Face Slip On Flanges PN 10 / 16 / 40
Product Code Grade Type Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FPFSO065NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 065NB (2-1/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092-1 TYPE 1B 3.20
FPFSO065NBG316LPN16+8H G316L PN16 065NB (2-1/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092-1 TYPE 1B 8 HOLE 3.20
FPFSO080NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 080NB (3") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092-1 TYPE 1B 4.50
FPFSO100NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 100NB (4")  RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092-1 TYPE 1B 4.40
FPFSO150NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 150NB (6") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092-1 TYPE 1B 7.30
FPFSO200NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 200NB (8") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092-1 TYPE 1B 10.00
FPFSO250NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 250NB (10") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092-1 TYPE 1B 14.20
FPFSO300NBG316LPN16+EN G316L PN16 300 NB (12") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092 -1 TYPE 1B 22.90
FPFSO350NBG316LPN16+EN G316L PN16 350 NB (14") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092 -1 TYPE 1B 33.30
FPFSO400NBG316LPN16+EN G316L PN16 400 NB (16") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092 -1 TYPE 1B 41.70
FPFSO450NBG316LPN16+EN G316L PN16 450 NB (18") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092 -1 TYPE 1B 50.00
FPFSO500NBG316LPN16+EN G316L PN16 500 NB (20") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092 -1 TYPE 1B 65.20
FPFSO600NBG316LPN16+EN G316L PN16 600 NB (24") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 EN1092 -1 TYPE 1B 98.00
FPFSO015NBG316LPN40 G316L PN40 015NB (1/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN40 EN1092-1 TYPE 1B 0.80
FPFSO020NBG316LPN40 G316L PN40 020NB (3/4") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN40 EN1092-1 TYPE 1B 1.13
FPFSO025NBG316LPN40 G316L PN40 025NB (1") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN40 EN1092-1 TYPE 1B 1.35
FPFSO032NBG316LPN40 G316L PN40 032NB (1-1/4") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN40 EN1092-1 TYPE 1B 1.90

FPFSO750NBG316LPN16 G316L PN16 750NB (30") FFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 AS4087 131.82
FPFSO
Note: Some sizes match AS 2129 TE/TD flanges
Flat Face and Raised Face options are both available (+RF).
Grades: 316L
Type: PN 16
Facing: Flat face, smooth finish
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification:  Acc. to AS 4087:2001
Refer to Flange Tables page 126
Raised Face Slip On Flanges PN 16
Product Code Grade Type Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FPFSO050NBG316LTEPN16+RF 316L TE/ PN16 050NB (2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TE AS 2129/PN16 AS 4087 0.95
FPFSO065NBG316LTEPN16+RF 316L TE/ PN16 065NB (21/2") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TE AS 2129/PN16 AS 4087 1.11
FPFSO080NBG316LTEPN16+RF 316L TE/PN16 080NB (3") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TE AS 2129/PN16 AS 4087 1.36
FPFSO100NBG316LPN16+RF 316L PN16 100NB (4") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 AS 4087 2.15
FPFSO125NBG316LTEPN+RF 316L PN16 125NB (5") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 AS 4087 3.65
FPFSO150NBG316LTDPN16+RF 316L TD/PN16 150NB (6") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TD AS 2129/PN16 AS 4087 4.00
FPFSO200NBG316LPN16+RF 316L PN16 200NB (8") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 AS 4087 6.47
FPFSO250NBG316LPN16+RF 316L PN16 250NB (10") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 AS 4087 8.49
FPFSO300NBG316LPN16+RF 316L PN16 300NB (12") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 AS 4087 12.04
FPFSO350NBG316LPN16+RF 316L PN16 350NB (14") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 AS 4087 24.00
FPFSO400NBG316LPN16+RF 316L PN16 400NB (16") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 AS 4087 27.65
FPFSO450NBG316LPN16+RF 316L PN16 450NB (18") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 AS 4087 41.33
FPFSO500NBG316LTEPN16+RF 316L TE/PN16 500NB (20") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L TE AS 2129/PN16 AS 4087 52.79
FPFSO600NBG316LPN16+RF 316L PN16 600NB (24") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 AS 4087 85.77
FPFSO750NBG316LPN16+RF 316L PN16 750NB (30") RFSO PIPE FLANGE G316L PN16 AS 4087 131.82
FPFSO(+RF end of code)
Grades: 316L
Types: PN16
Facing: Raised face, smooth finish
Unit of Supply: Each
Certification: Acc. to AS 4087:2001
Note: RFSO Flanges can be machined from Flat Face flanges if required
Other grades and sizes available on request ex. mill stock or production
124
Note: RFSO Flanges can be machined from Flat face flanges if required
7    8
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       P I P E  F I T T I N G S   &  F L A N G E S  V U L C A N . C O
Pipe Fittings and FlangesStainless
Galvanised Back-up Pipe Flanges
Product Code Product Size (mm) Description Weight
ea (kg)
FPFBU015NBGALA150 15NB (1/2") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 0.35
FPFBU020NBGALA150 20NB (3/4") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 0.42
FPFBU025NBGALA150 25NB (1") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 0.50
FPFBU032NBGALA150 32NB (1-1/4") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 0.56
FPFBU040NBGALA150 40NB (1-1/2") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 0.82
FPFBU050NBGALA150 50NB (2") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 1.15
FPFBU065NBGALA150 65NB (2-1/2") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 10 MM 1.56
FPFBU080NBGALA150 80NB (3") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 12 MM 2.01
FPFBU100NBGALA150 100NB (4") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 12 MM 2.80
FPFBU125NBGALA150 125NB (5") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 16 MM 4.14
FPFBU150NBGALA150 150NB (6") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 16 MM 4.60
FPFBU200NBGALA150 200NB (8") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 20 MM 8.08
FPFBU250NBGALA150 250NB (10") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 20 MM 10.60
FPFBU300NBGALA150 300NB (12") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 25 MM 19.07
FPFBU350NBGALA150 350NB (14") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 32 MM 29.76
FPFBU400NBGALA150 400NB (16") BACK UP PIPE FLANGE GALV 150LB  LITE 32 MM 35.84